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FTBx-3500-B FTBx-3500-BI
FHAFHER (um) 9/125 9/125
HESER (hm) 1250Z 1650 1250 1650
=AZFR "L (dB) > 65 > 65
e ¢ (dB) s RE 1.0 15
=XE 1.5 2.2
ERIZENHE (dB) (HEE) 0.002 0.002
TR&ME (dB) +0.1 +0.1
HRAESMH (dB) (HEAEE) +0.01 +0.01
BERE g —2E, 1510 nmZE1605 nm 9 (dB) +0.05 +0.05
S —2E, 1450 nmZE1630 nm 9 (dB) +0.09 +0.09
NERITELME (dB) N/A +0.03
IEZERESMH' (dB) , 20 N/A +0.035
I&IEPDL ' (dB) 0.15 0.2
Efc i (dB) (B2EIE) 60 60
BREAINE (dBm) 23 23
TERE (ms) (HAIFE) & 1dB < 160 < 160
10 dB < 515 < 515
FXRRBE (dB) (HBH) > 100 > 100
FTBx-3500-C. D FTBx-3500-CI. DI
FHAFLER (um) 50/125. 62.5/125 50/125. 62.5/125
HASEE (nm) 700% 1350 700Z 1350
BAFEHE (dB) (#RIfFE) > 60 > 60
&R 9 (dB) B RI(E 1.3 15
=AE 2.0 3.0
ERIZENHE (dB) (#EHE) 0.002 0.002
HREMEE e (dB) +0.1 +0.1
SHERE .
TREAESM (dB) (HAE) +0.01 +0.01
NI ME' (dB) N/A +0.03
IEZERESH' (dB) , 20 N/A +0.035
m@ifci (dB) (#2#(H) 40 40
BABANINE (dBm) 20 20
WEERE (ms) (HAIF) & 1dB < 160 < 160
10 dB < 515 < 515
FXREBEEE (dB) (H#AE) > 100 >100
a. REH23°C+1°C.
b. 71550 nmE M To
c. BEIZEMA1310 nmFN1550 nm&bE, ZHIL&ERESS0 nmkllE.
d. FEIEEES.
e. PEIFFME1310 nmAN1550 nmAbE (40 dB) , HAEIZ&EAT7ES50 nmFN1300 nmAbE (FE45 dB) |, #HERIRk.
f. TR EIZ40 dB.
g. 3F20 dBFR, HIFO0 dBFR.
h. Z£1550 nm&t, ZA3045 MMM FREIAE, WAIIEFE20 dBmF-40 dBmZid.
i. 1550 nmA}Ei%20 dB.
j. X FFC/APCE#28.
k. S5 A RIER A
|

. #£1800 nmAt, ZF305HHMTIAFMBHIIE, WAINELE17 dBmF-40 dBmZ[E.
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— AR AR

R~ (HxW xD) 25 mmx 159 mmx 175 mm (1inx6 /4inx 6 7/gin)
b= 0.67 kg (1.47 Ib)
mE TERE 0°CZ40 °C (32 °FE104 °F)
FERE -40 °CZ70°C (-40 °F£158 °F)
HXHEE 0%Z80% (JE4%E)
URIRIEF VISR ZI32 F FISCPIf &
b g {EFLTB-8: GPIB (IEEE 488.1. IEEE488.2) FILLKM
FRERD ¢ FAP1EE. SRIEMEIEILE

1T S5

FTBx-3500-)XX-XX
e . T T o EERIER R
B = B4$9/125 pm EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
Bl = $189/125 um, HINZFRIEM EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
C = %150/125 pm EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FCE§
Cl= %150/125 ym, HINFRKEM EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
D = %#462.5/125 ym EI-EUI91 = UPC/SC
Dl = %4862.5/125 pm, HIHZ K EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256 2
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FCHE# =
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC @
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000 @
~fil: FTBx-3500-BI-EI-EUI-98 EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC 2
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